Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Han Solo, Worth the Risk Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 46 Count: 6

3x
2X
3x
2X
3x
2X
3x
3x
2X
3x
2X
2X
2X
2X
3x
3x
2X
2X
2X

Clone Deserter [SHD]
R2-D2 [SOR]

Battlefield Marine [SOR]
Cassian Andor [SHD]
Sundari Peacekeeper [SHD]
Consortium StarViper [SOR]
Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Modded Cohort [SHD]
K-250 [SOR]

Bright Hope [SOR]

IG-11 [SHD]

Agent Kallus [SOR]

The Marauder [SHD]
Adelphi Patrol Wing [SHD]
Poe Dameron [SHD]
Wrecker [SHD]

Guerilla Attack Pod [SOR]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
Krayt Dragon [SHD]

3x OpenFire [SOR]

1x Choose Sides [SHD]
2x U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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